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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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February 202231 January 2022 - 
6 February 2022

Monday, 31 January

Wednesday, 2 February
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Service Reviews Committee (Civic
- Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - Governance

Friday, 4 February

Tuesday, 1 February
7:00pm - 8:00pm Governance Special Meeting of Audit 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Governance
8:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Special Meeting of Council 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Governance

Thursday, 3 February

Saturday, 5 February

Sunday, 6 February
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February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 20227 February 2022 - 
13 February 2022

Monday, 7 February

Wednesday, 9 February
5:30pm - 6:00pm Kunze, Diane Opening Event - Bentley Reserve
Skate Bowl, Holden Hill - Official Invitation (Bentley Reserve, 25 
Gentilly St, Holden Hill) - Kunze, Diane
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Audit Committee  (Civic Centre 
571 Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 11 February

Tuesday, 8 February
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Public Gallery; Civic - Council Chambers) - 
Governance

Thursday, 10 February

Saturday, 12 February

Sunday, 13 February
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February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 202214 February 2022 - 
20 February 2022

Monday, 14 February

Wednesday, 16 February
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Governance and Policy 
Committee (Civic - Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - 
Governance

Friday, 18 February

Tuesday, 15 February
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member Workshop (Civic
- Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - Governance

Thursday, 17 February
5:30pm - 7:00pm Placeholder Richardson Reserve Opening (to 
be confirmed)  (Cnr Richardson Drive and Grenfell Road, Wynn 
Vale)

Saturday, 19 February

Sunday, 20 February
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February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 202221 February 2022 - 
27 February 2022

Monday, 21 February

Wednesday, 23 February

Friday, 25 February

Tuesday, 22 February
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers; Civic - Public Gallery) - 
Governance

Thursday, 24 February

Saturday, 26 February

Sunday, 27 February
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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28

February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 202228 February 2022 - 
6 March 2022

Monday, 28 February

Wednesday, 2 March

Friday, 4 March
7:00pm - 9:00pm Graves, Elissa Save the Date: Lions Art Show 
Launch  (Library ) - Graves, Elissa

Tuesday, 1 March
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member Workshop (Civic
- Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - Governance

Thursday, 3 March

Saturday, 5 March

Sunday, 6 March
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7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 20227 March 2022 - 
13 March 2022

Monday, 7 March

Wednesday, 9 March

Friday, 11 March

Tuesday, 8 March
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Public Gallery; Civic - Council Chambers) - 
Governance

Thursday, 10 March

Saturday, 12 March

Sunday, 13 March



7 4/02/2022 1:42 PMElected Members Activities
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March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202214 March 2022 - 
20 March 2022

Monday, 14 March

Wednesday, 16 March

Friday, 18 March

Tuesday, 15 March
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member Workshop (Civic
- Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - Governance

Thursday, 17 March

Saturday, 19 March

Sunday, 20 March
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March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202221 March 2022 - 
27 March 2022

Monday, 21 March

Wednesday, 23 March

Friday, 25 March

Tuesday, 22 March
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers; Civic - Public Gallery) - 
Governance

Thursday, 24 March

Saturday, 26 March

Sunday, 27 March
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March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202228 March 2022 - 
3 April 2022

Monday, 28 March

Wednesday, 30 March
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Audit Committee (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - Governance

Friday, 1 April

Tuesday, 29 March

Thursday, 31 March

Saturday, 2 April

Sunday, 3 April


